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Final Exams Schedule for First semester 2025 -2026
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The duration of the exam ks decided according 1o the course and s credits, 3 or 4 oredit hours couries
will be 2 howss, and 8 credit courses will be 3 hours

plniel fiaian J&L—:«,-‘-;-;:‘A'—" e shhadanll Glele ks g el i dated ) dall Gleial e
ol lan n30 gzl Bk nilhomy Shatl k3 oy Rty i

[Students of special needs or need requiréments during the exama{Bigger font, comforiable chair, going
[to W.C) are kindly requested to visit students Affairs Dept for assisstant
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Students who have majure excuses prevent them from atiending their final exam, are kindly requested
[t apply 8 make-up request through S5 U one week after the exam date
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Final Exams Schedule for Online Courses for First Semester 2025/2026

Course /[ 3,aall
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GR112

EL118E

Date / =)Wi Day/pssd!
GR118 January 10, 2025 Saturday
GB102 January 11, 2025 Sunday
GR131 January 12, 2025 Monday
GR111 January 13, 2025 Tuesday
GR121 January 14, 2025 Wednesday
AFL113 January 15, 2025 Thursday
AR113 January 18, 2025 Sunday
EL118 January 19, 2025 Monday
E120 January 20, 2025 Tuesday
GT101 January 21, 2025 Wednesday
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